Columbiana County Fair





The Columbiana County Agricultural Society is not responsible for any damage done by the holder of a concession permit, or by his/her or its employees or agents, to any person or property.

Concessionaires shall hold the Columbiana County Agricultural Society harmless and waive their right of subrogation against the Columbiana County Agricultural Society. They shall carry their own liability insurance and present a CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE as part of the reservation process and at time of check in.

The Columbiana County Agricultural Society shall not be responsible for damages sustained by Concessionaires from utility failures.

The Columbiana County Agricultural Society assumes no responsibility for accidents to any person, property, or loss of damages by theft, fire, water, wind, storm or acts of third party or for any other causes; and all concessionaires, exhibitors and their agents agree to abide by all rules and regulations of the Columbiana County Agricultural Society and to indemnify the Columbiana County Agricultural Society and its directors, officers, employees and volunteers thereto.

The violation of any of the above-mentioned condition by the holder of a concession or privilege permit, or by his/her or its agents or employees, shall annul the permit and the Columbiana County Agricultural Society shall have the right to exclude the offender from the grounds and to take charge of the space occupied. All money paid for the privilege of the offending concessionaire shall be forfeited to the Columbiana County Agricultural Society, which may take charge of all property used in or about the business of the concessionaire and sell same and apply the proceeds to payments of any sums due to the Columbiana County Agricultural Society for the privilege.

"To the fullest extent permitted by law, I agree to defend, pay in behalf of and hold harmless the Columbiana County Agricultural Society against any and all claims, demands, suits, losses, including all costs connected therewith, for any damage which may be asserted, claimed or recovered against or from the Columbiana County Agricultural Society, it's elected and appointed officials, employees, volunteers or all others working in behalf of the Columbiana County Agricultural Society, by reason of personal injury, including bodily injury and death; and/or property damage, including loss of use thereof, which arises out of the alleged negligence of the Columbiana County Agricultural Society and/or in any way connected or associated with this agreement."

Signature	Name (please print)	
Phone #		
Name of Concession (please print)		